4448
HIGH
DENSITY
TOOLS &
PARTS
STORAGE
BUY DIRECT & SAVE
815mm Series Storeman®

	 Full range of adjustable drawer
	 dividers/compartment 	options
Order Code Description Drawer
Front Heights
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
W x D x H
NO DRAWER DIVIDERS INCLUDED – Full Range on Pages 70-71
CHD1400-8 8 Drawer
Cabinet
3 x 100,
3 x 150,
1 x 250, 1 x 300
1010W x
700D x
1400H
CHD1400-9 9 Drawer
Cabinet
8 x 150,
1 x 100
1010W x
700D x
1400H
CHD1400-11 11 Drawer
Cabinet
2 x 75, 3 x 100,
2 x 125, 4 x 150
1010W x
700D x
1400H
CHD1400-13 13 Drawer
Cabinet
4 x 75, 6 x 100,
2 x 125, 1 x 150
1010W x

	 Full range of adjustable drawer
	 dividers/compartment options
Order Code Description Drawer Front
Heights
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
W x D x H
NO DRAWER DIVIDERS INCLUDED – Full Range on Pages 70-71
CHD2000-8 8 Drawer
Cabinet
3 x 100,
4 x 150, 1 x 225
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-10 10 Drawer
Cabinet
2 x 75, 6 x 100,
1 x 150, 1 x 225
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-8A 8 Drawer
Cabinet
3 x 100, 3 x 150,
 1 x 250, 1 x 300
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-9 9 Drawer
Cabinet
8 x 150,
1 x 100
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-11 11 Drawer
Cabinet
2 x 75, 3 x 100,
2 x 125, 4 x 150
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-13 13 Drawer
Cabinet
4 x 75, 6 x 100,
2 x 125, 1 x 150
1010W x 700D

	 Full range of adjustable drawer
	 dividers/compartment options
Order Code Description Drawer Front
Heights
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
W x D x H
NO DRAWER DIVIDERS INCLUDED – Full Range on Pages 70-71
CHD2000-8-S 8 Drawer
Cabinet
3 x 100, 4 x 150,
1 x 225
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-10-S 10 Drawer
Cabinet
2 x 75, 6 x 100,
1 x 150, 1 x 225
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-8A-S 8 Drawer
Cabinet
3 x 100, 3 x 150,
1 x 250, 1 x 300
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-9-S 9 Drawer
Cabinet
8 x 150, 1 x 100 1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-11-S 11 Drawer
Cabinet
2 x 75, 3 x 100,
2 x 125, 4 x 150
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-13-S 13 Drawer
Cabinet
4 x 75, 6 x 100,
2 x 125, 1 x 150
1010W x 700D

MEANS FAST
DELIVERY
Order Code Description Drawer Front
Heights
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
W x D x H
NO DRAWER DIVIDERS INCLUDED – Full Range on Pages 70-71
CHD2000-8-C 8 Drawer
Cabinet
3 x 100, 4 x 150,
1 x 225
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-10-C 10 Drawer
Cabinet
2 x 75, 6 x 100,
1 x 150, 1 x 225
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-8A-C 8 Drawer
Cabinet
3 x 100, 3 x 150,
1 x 250, 1 x 300
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-9-C 9 Drawer
Cabinet
8 x 150, 1 x 100 1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-11-C 11 Drawer
Cabinet
2 x 75, 3 x 100,
2 x 125, 4 x 150
1010W x 700D
x 2000H
CHD2000-13-C 13 Drawer
Cabinet
4 x 75, 6 x 100,
2 x 125, 1 x 150
1010W x 700D

for 1010 x 700mm Drawer Cabinets
The below options show drawer compartment options for our Storeman® drawer systems.
Order Codes
For 75mm Drawer DDP-33/1 DDP-33/2
For 100mm Drawer DDP-33/1 DDP-33/2
Includes 33 Plastic Compartments
Includes 33 Plastic Compartments
For 75mm Drawer DDP-31/1 DDP-99/1
For 100mm Drawer DDP-31/1 DDP-99/1
Includes 31 Plastic Compartments Includes 99 Plastic Compartments
For 75mm Drawer DDM-30/1-75 DDM-42/1-75
For 100mm Drawer DDM-30/1-100 DDM-42/1-100
For 125mm Drawer DDM-30/1-125 DDM-42/1-125
For 150mm Drawer DDM-30/1-150 N/A
Includes 30 Metal Compartments Includes 42 Metal Compartments
70
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
H
IG
H
 D
EN
SI
TY
 T
O
O
LS
 &
 P
A
R
TS
 S
TO
R
A
G
E
Order Codes
For 75mm Drawer DDM-6/1-75 DDM-9/1-75
For 100mm Drawer DDM-6/1-100 DDM-9/1-100
For 125mm Drawer DDM-6/1-125 DDM-9/1-125
For 150mm Drawer DDM-6/1-150 DDM-9/1-150
For 200mm Drawer DDM-6/1-200 DDM-9/1-200
For 225mm Drawer DDM-6/1-225 DDM-9/1-225
For 250mm Drawer DDM-6/1-250 DDM-9/1-250
For 300mm Drawer DDM-6/1-300 DDM-9/1-300
Includes 6 Metal Compartments Includes 9 Metal Compartments
For 75mm Drawer DDM-10/1-75 DDM-15/1-75
For 100mm Drawer DDM-10/1-100 DDM-15/1-100
For 125mm Drawer DDM-10/1-125 DDM-15/1-125
For 150mm Drawer DDM-10/1-150 DDM-15/1-150
For 200mm Drawer DDM-10/1-200 DDM-15/1-200
Includes 10 Metal Compartments Includes 15 Metal Compartments
For 75mm Drawer DDM-20/1-75 DDM-25/1-75
For 100mm Drawer DDM-20/1-100 DDM-25/1-100
For 125mm Drawer DDM-20/1-125 DDM-25/1-125
For 150mm Drawer DDM-20/1-150 DDM-25/1-150
For 200mm Drawer DDM-20/1-200 N/A
Includes 20 Metal Compartments Includes 25 Metal Compartments
70 71
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au
H

	 Bottom tray storage area
	 2 fixed & 2 lockable swivel castors
Order Code Description Dimensions
(mm)
W x D x H
CHD-LLT Louvre Board Trolley
(Buckets not included
but available separately)
1000L x 600D
x 1660H
BUCKET RANGE
CIH1000 - N5 Yellow Plastic Parts Bin 100 x 120 x 60
CIH1001 - N10 Blue Plastic Parts Bin 100 x 178 x 85
CIH1002 - N20 Red Plastic Parts Bin 135 x 225 x 125
CIH1003 - N30 Yellow Plastic Parts Bin 205 x 280 x 165
CIH1004 - N40 Blue Plastic Parts Bin 410 x 280 x 165
CIH1006 - N60 Red Plastic Parts Bin 440 x 410 x 210
CIH1015 Plastic Divider to suit
CIH1003-N30 and
CIH1004-N40
CIH1020 Plastic Divider to suit
CIH1006-N60
HAVE YOUR
PARTS WHERE
YOU NEED THEM,

	 Full range of adjustable drawer dividers/
	 compartment options
Order Code Description Drawer Front
Heights
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
W x D x H
NO DRAWER DIVIDERS INCLUDED – Full Range on Pages 70-71
CHD-980-4C 4 Drawer
Cabinet
with Castors
1 x 125, 1 x 150,
1 x 200, 1 x 250
1010L x
700D x
980H
CHD-980-7C 7 Drawer
Cabinet
with Castors
6 x 100,
 1 x 125
1010L x
700D x
980H
CHD-980-4CP 4 Drawer
Cabinet
with Castors
& Ply Top
1 x 125, 1 x 150,
1 x 200, 1 x 250
1010L x
700D x
1005H
CHD-980-7CP 7 Drawer
Cabinet
with Castors
& Ply Top
6 x 100,

	 Full range of adjustable drawer dividers/
	 compartment options
Order Code Description Drawer Front
Heights
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
W x D x H
NO DRAWER DIVIDERS INCLUDED – Full Range on Pages 70-71
CHD-1390-8C 8 Drawer
Cabinet
with Castors
3 x 100,
4 x 150,
1 x 225
1010L x
700D x
1390H
CHD-1390-10C 10 Drawer
Cabinet
with Castors
2 x 75, 6 x 100,
1 x 150, 1 x 225
1010L x
700D x
1390H
CHD-1390-8CP 8 Drawer
Cabinet
with Castors
& Ply Top
3 x 100,
4 x 150,
1 x 225
1010L x
700D x
1415H
CHD-1390-10CP 10 Drawer
Cabinet with
Castors
& Ply Top
2 x 75, 6 x 100,

	 Full range of adjustable drawer dividers/
	 compartment options
Order Code Description Drawer Front
Heights
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
W x D x H
NO DRAWER DIVIDERS INCLUDED – Full Range on Pages 70-71
CHD-1750-4C 4 Drawer
Cabinet with
Castors &
Open Top
1 x 125, 1 x 150,
1 x 200, 1 x 250
1010L x
700D x
1750H
CHD-1750-4C-S 4 Drawer
Cabinet with
Castors &
Metal Doors
1 x 125, 1 x 150,
1 x 200, 1 x 250
1010L x
700D x
1750H
CHD-1750-4C-C 4 Drawer
Cabinet with
Castors &
Clear Doors
1 x 125, 1 x 150,
1 x 200, 1 x 250
1010L x
700D x
1750H
CHD-1750-7C 7 Drawer
Cabinet with
Castors &
Open Top
6 x 100,
1 x 125
1010L x
700D x
1750H
CHD-1750-7C-S 7 Drawer
Cabinet with
Castors &
Metal Doors
6 x 100,
1 x 125
1010L x
700D x
1750H
CHD-1750-7C-C 7 Drawer
Cabinet with
Castors &
Clear Doors
6 x 100,
1 x 125
1010L x
700D x
1750H
CHD-775-TP Tool Hanging Panel to fit inside Top Cabinet
106
1300 603 110  I  containit.com.au 1300 603 110  I  sales@containit.com.au
H
IG

used on shelving and the larger sizes can have dividers
inserted for split storage.
Order Code Description Dimensions
W x D x H
(mm)
CIH1000 - N5 Yellow Plastic Parts Bin 100 x 120 x 60
CIH1001 - N10 Blue Plastic Parts Bin 100 x 178 x 85
CIH1002 - N20 Red Plastic Parts Bin 135 x 225 x 125
CIH1003 - N30 Yellow Plastic Parts Bin 205 x 280 x 165
CIH1004 - N40 Blue Plastic Parts Bin 410 x 280 x 165
CIH1006 - N60 Red Plastic Parts Bin 440 x 410 x 210
CIH1015 Plastic Divider to suit CIH1003-N30
and CIH1004-N40
CIH1020 Plastic Divider to suit CIH1006-N60
CONFIGURE
TO YOUR
NEEDS
110